City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business
Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005263
LIC-1005267

LIC-1005268

LIC-1004959

LIC-1005275

LIC-1005271

LIC-1004882

LIC-1000466

LIC-1005280

LIC-1005281

LIC-1005224

LIC-1005232

LIC-1002916

LIC-1003919

LIC-1003698

LIC-1001948

LIC-1003602

LIC-1003772

LIC-1005273

LIC-1005259

LIC-1005252

LIC-1005245

LIC-1005277

LIC-1003905

LIC-1005240

LIC-1005246

LIC-1005270

LIC-1005272

Britto Capital

Fast Air Repair
LLC

Fast Air Repair
LLC : Dustin Vetter

Marion Plaza

Ocala Mall :
Buckann's, LLC
Ocala Mall :
Dieubons Boutique
Bearded
Browncoat Comics
and Games

Claire Bridge of
Pinecastle

Ocala Mall : Slay 4
Less

Ocala Mall: High 5
Awards

Flawless on the Go

ATP Engines &
Automotive
Machine Inc

Abshier
Psychological
Services

Coin Cloud

DS Contracting
(Warehouse)

Essential Tax
Relief, LLC

Farah And Farah
PA

Fig & Lola LLC

Foster Florida
Ocala

Four Season
Fireworks

Leiva Insurance
Service Corp. :
Leiva, Tania

Marion Precision
Lawn and
Landscape LLC

Municipal
Emergency
Services, Inc

02 Parts and
Supplies LLC

Ocala Hears
Audiology

Ocala Vacation
Rental

Pediatric
Gastroenterology,
Hepatology and
Nutrition of Florida,
PA

Pediatric
Gastroenterology,
Hepatology and
Nutrition of Florida,
PA : Michele
Winesett, M.D.

1731 SW 2nd Ave

440 SW 52ND Ave
Unit #104

440 SW 52ND Ave
Unit #104

2611 SW College
Rd

3711 E Silver
Springs Blvd # 308

3711 E Silver
Springs Blvd #47

500 SW 10th St
#109

2950 SE 19th Ave

3711 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
19

3711 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
#259,304,303

2320 NE 2nd St
#3b

3650 NE 25th St
#4

3002 SE 1ST AVE
# 100

2400 SW College
Rd Suite 102

810 NW 25th St #2

970 SW 6th Ave
Unit #106

4201 E Silver
Springs Blvd

4/10/2023
4/10/2023

4/10/2023

4/10/2023

4/10/2023

4/10/2023

4/11/2023

4/11/2023

4/11/2023

4/11/2023

4/12/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

2411 SE 20TH CIR 4/13/2023

| 2862-300-011
1736 NE 25th Ave

4620 E Silver
Springs Blvd

3131 SW College
Rd #405-A

2331 NE 17TH PL
Suite 103

5580 SW 26th
Street

2301 NE 29th Ave
Unit 102

1630 se 18TH ST
Suite 203

2331 NE 17th PI
Suite 104

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

1315 SE 25th Loop 4/13/2023

Unit 104

1315 SE 25th Loop 4/13/2023

Unit 104

General Business
General Business

Contractors

Rentals

Merchants/Dealers

Merchants/Dealers

Merchants/Dealers

Rentals

Merchants/Dealers

Merchants/Dealers

General Business

Warehouse

General Business

SMALL LOAN CO
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

AIR CONDITIONING
OFFICE RENTALS
Apparel & Accessories
MISC RETAIL

HOBBY TOY AND GAME

ACLF OVER 10

MISC RETAIL

MISC RETAIL

MEDICAL OFFICE

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Coin Operating Machines COIN OPER MACHINES

Warehouse
General Business
General Business
Merchants/Dealers
General Business
Merchants/Dealers

Professionals

General Business

Manufacturing

Warehouse
General Business
General Business

General Business

Professionals

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICES
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
FIREWORKS SALES

INSURANCE AGENT

LANDSCAPE MAINT

MANUFACTURING

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

PHYSICIAN

Active

Active

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business
Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

LIC-1005243

LIC-1005244

LIC-1003731

LIC-1002051

LIC-1005256

LIC-1003278

LIC-1003674

LIC-1005257

LIC-1005283

LIC-1005229

Pelo by Irma

Pelo by Irma :
Velez, Irma

PopShelf-Dollar
General #23766

Rainbows Beam
Home Care Inc.

Statice

Trigeminal
Holdings

TrueEar

YUG Investment
One Inc

Your Florida
Guardian, LLC

Straight Line
Construction

2606 SW 19th Ave
Rd #3

2606 SW 19th Ave
Rd #3

4901 E Silver
Springs Blvd #709

112 NE 31st
Terrace

3100 SW College
Rd #328A

3041 SW 20th St

5400 SW College
Rd #307

3315 SW 13th St
#203

320 SE 29th Terr

1115 NW 4th Ave

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

4/14/2023

General Business

Personal Services

Merchants/Dealers

General Business

Merchants/Dealers

Rentals

Merchants/Dealers

Warehouse

General Business

Warehouse

SALON Active
COSMETOLOGIST Active
DEPARTMENT STORE Active

COMMUNITY RESID HOME Active

MISC RETAIL Active
OFFICE RENTALS Active
MISC RETAIL Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

License Status




