City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005263	Britto Capital	1731 SW 2nd Ave	4/10/2023	General Business	SMALL LOAN CO	Active
LIC-1005267	Fast Air Repair LLC	440 SW 52ND Ave Unit #104		General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005268	Fast Air Repair LLC : Dustin Vetter	440 SW 52ND Ave Unit #104	4/10/2023	Contractors	AIR CONDITIONING	Active
LIC-1004959	Marion Plaza	2611 SW College Rd	4/10/2023	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1005275	Ocala Mall : Buckann's, LLC	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd # 308	4/10/2023	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1005271	Ocala Mall : Dieubons Boutique	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #47	4/10/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004882	Bearded Browncoat Comics and Games	500 SW 10th St #109	4/11/2023	Merchants/Dealers	HOBBY TOY AND GAME	Active
LIC-1000466	Claire Bridge of Pinecastle	2950 SE 19th Ave	4/11/2023	Rentals	ACLF OVER 10	Active
LIC-1005280	Ocala Mall : Slay 4 Less	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 19	4/11/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005281	Ocala Mall: High 5 Awards	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit #259,304,303	4/11/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005224	Flawless on the Go	2320 NE 2nd St #3b	4/12/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005232	ATP Engines & Automotive Machine Inc	3650 NE 25th St #4	4/13/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002916	Abshier Psychological Services	3002 SE 1ST AVE # 100	4/13/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003919	Coin Cloud	2400 SW College Rd Suite 102	4/13/2023	Coin Operating Machines	COIN OPER MACHINES	Active
LIC-1003698	DS Contracting (Warehouse)	810 NW 25th St #2	4/13/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1001948	Essential Tax Relief, LLC	970 SW 6th Ave Unit #106	4/13/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003602	Farah And Farah PA	4201 E Silver Springs Blvd	4/13/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003772	Fig & Lola LLC	2411 SE 20TH CIR 2862-300-011	4/13/2023	Merchants/Dealers	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1005273	Foster Florida Ocala	1736 NE 25th Ave	4/13/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005259	Four Season Fireworks	4620 E Silver Springs Blvd	4/13/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1005252	Leiva Insurance Service Corp. : Leiva, Tania	3131 SW College Rd #405-A	4/13/2023	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1005245	Marion Precision Lawn and Landscape LLC	2331 NE 17TH PL Suite 103	4/13/2023	General Business	LANDSCAPE MAINT	Active
LIC-1005277	Municipal Emergency Services, Inc	5580 SW 26th Street	4/13/2023	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1003905	O2 Parts and Supplies LLC	2301 NE 29th Ave Unit 102	4/13/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005240	Ocala Hears Audiology	1630 se 18TH ST Suite 203	4/13/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005246	Ocala Vacation Rental	2331 NE 17th PI Suite 104	4/13/2023	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1005270	Pediatric Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition of Florida, PA	1315 SE 25th Loop Unit 104	4/13/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005272	Pediatric Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition of Florida, PA: Michele Winesett, M.D.	1315 SE 25th Loop Unit 104	4/13/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005243	Pelo by Irma	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd #3	4/13/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005244	Pelo by Irma : Velez, Irma	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd #3	4/13/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003731	PopShelf-Dollar General #23766	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd #709	4/13/2023	Merchants/Dealers	DEPARTMENT STORE	Active
LIC-1002051	Rainbows Beam Home Care Inc.	112 NE 31st Terrace	4/13/2023	General Business	COMMUNITY RESID HOME	Active
LIC-1005256	Statice	3100 SW College Rd #328A	4/13/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003278	Trigeminal Holdings	3041 SW 20th St	4/13/2023	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1003674	TrueEar	5400 SW College Rd #307	4/13/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005257	YUG Investment One Inc	3315 SW 13th St #203	4/13/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005283	Your Florida Guardian, LLC	320 SE 29th Terr	4/13/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005229	Straight Line Construction	1115 NW 4th Ave	4/14/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active